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 Date: March 31, 2023 
 

To, To, 

The Manager Listing, The Manager Listing, 

Nationa lStock Exchange of India Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, 

Limited, Exchange Plaza, Floor25, 

Bandra Kurla Complex, PJ Towers, Dalal Street, 

Bandra (E)Mumbai:400051 Mumbai:400001 

Scrip Code-WEBELSOLAR Scrip Code-517498 

 

WEBSOLENERGYSYSTEM LIMITED:ISIN-INE855C01015 

Dear Sir, 

 

Re: Information regarding loss of share certificate by Share Holders 
 

Thisistobringtoyourkindnoticethatthefollowingphysicalsharecertificateshavebeenreported lost:- 

Name of 

Shareholder 

Folio No. Certificate 

No. 

Distinctive No. No. of 

Shares 

SONARAM KESA JI 

BAGRECHA 

 

00013079 

 

0021663 

0008482 

 

010182994-010183093 

003347101-003347200 

100 

100 

RAHUL K GOSAR 

J/H-ROHIT K GOSAR 

0015240 

 

0003519 

0021805 

 

002850801-002850900 

010506857-010506956 

100 

100 

ROHIT K GOSAR 

J/H- RAHUL K GOSAR 

0015241 

 

0003715 

0021806 

 

002874001-002844100 

010506957-010507056 

100 

100 

 

The Company is in the process of taking required steps in consultation with the Registrar and Share Transfer 
Agent to effect issuance of shares comprised in the lost share certificate(s) in dematerialized form. 

 

This information is being disseminated in pursuance to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange 
Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The members are 
hereby cautioned not to deal in or make any transaction with reference to these shares. 

Thanking you. 

For Websol Energy System Limited 
 

 

 

 

Sohan Lal Agarwal  
Managing Director  
(DIN: 00189898) 
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