

Date: March 31, 2023

To. The Manager Listing, Nationa lStock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)Mumbai:400051 **Scrip Code-WEBELSOLAR** 

To. The Manager Listing, Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, Floor25, PJ Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai:400001 Scrip Code-517498

## WEBSOLENERGYSYSTEM LIMITED: ISIN-INE855C01015

Dear Sir,

## Re: Information regarding loss of share certificate by Share Holders

This is to bring to your kind notice that the following physical sharecertificates have been reported lost:

Name of	Folio No.	Certificate	Distinctive No.	No. of
Shareholder		No.		Shares
SONARAM KESA JI	00013079	0021663	010182994-010183093	100
BAGRECHA		0008482	003347101-003347200	100
RAHUL K GOSAR	0015240	0003519	002850801-002850900	100
J/H-ROHIT K GOSAR		0021805	010506857-010506956	100
ROHIT K GOSAR	0015241	0003715	002874001-002844100	100
J/H- RAHUL K GOSAR		0021806	010506957-010507056	100

The Company is in the process of taking required steps in consultation with the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent to effect issuance of shares comprised in the lost share certificate(s) in dematerialized form.

This information is being disseminated in pursuance to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The members are hereby cautioned not to deal in or make any transaction with reference to these shares.

Thanking you.

For Websol Energy System Limited

Sohan Lal Agarwal **Managing Director** (DIN: 00189898)

## Websol Energy System Limited

Registered Office:

48, Pramatha Choudhury Sarani, Plot No-849, Block-'P', 2nd Floor, New Alipore, Kolkata - 700 053, Phone: +91-33-24000419, Fax: +91-33-24000375

E-mail: websol@webelsolar.com

## **Corporate Office and Plant:**

Sector II, Falta Special Economic Zone, Falta 24 Parganas (South), West Bengal, India, Pin- 743504 Ph.: 91-3174-222932, Fax: 91-3174-222933

E-mail: websol@webelsolar.com